SL.NO

STD

BOYS

GIRLS

TOTAL

57

30

87

I1

49

26

75

II

33

27

60

IV

44

27

71

31

29

60

VI

36

31

67

VII

62

43

105
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VIII

43

31

74

TOTAL

355

244

599

SL.NO

CLASS

SECTION

STRENGTH

A

30

29

28

25

25

25

31

29

37

34

31

29

13

14

34

33

15

16

17

33

36

36

18

19

20

25

25
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